
TJ MAXX PLAZA
AVAILABLE 2,972sf

200 MAIN STREET      WEST LEBANON, NH 03784

ANCHORED BY

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT:

- GLA: 179,028sf

- Available 2,972sf

- Signalized Access

- Easy Access on/off of I-89 & I-91

- Super regional site

2018
DEMOGRAPHICS 3 MILE 5 MILE 7 MILE

POPULATION 9,715 23,043 36,631

MEDIAN HH INC $63,052 $65,902 $79,264

AVERAGE HH INC $81,144 $85,272 $98,897

PROPERTY INFORMATION

SPACE DETAILS

AREA DEMOGRAPHICS

DAN ZELSON     203.227.2922      dan@chartweb.com

(603)-668-7000

www.nainorwoodgroup.com

Info@nainorwoodgroup.comwww.chartweb.com

mailto:dan%40chartweb.com?subject=TJ%20Maxx%20Plaza%20-%20West%20Lebanon%2C%20NH


TJ MAXX PLAZA
200 MAIN STREET      WEST LEBANON, NH 03784

CHARTER REALTY & DEVELOPMENT     
Information contained in this document has been reviewed and approved by Charter Realty and Development; however, errors sometimes occur.  Charter disclaims any
warranty of any kind, expressed or implied, as to any matter whatsoever relating to this service.  In no event shall Charter be liable for any indirect, special, incidental or
consequential damages arising out of any use of or reliance on any content or materials contined herein.

TENANTS / AVAILABILITY
# TENANT Sq. Ft.

01 Kmart 106,038
02 Joann 15,573
03 Rent-A-Center 4,423
04 Newbury Comics 3,780
05 Pro Optical 3,100
06 BAM!  Books-A-Million 8,160
07 SuperCuts 1,825
08 TJ Maxx 24,792
09 Available 2,972

Available

Lease Out

Occupied

01

02

03
04

05

06

07
08

09



TJ MAXX PLAZA
200 MAIN STREET      WEST LEBANON, NH 03784

CHARTER REALTY & DEVELOPMENT     
Information contained in this document has been reviewed and approved by Charter Realty and Development; however, errors sometimes occur.  Charter disclaims any
warranty of any kind, expressed or implied, as to any matter whatsoever relating to this service.  In no event shall Charter be liable for any indirect, special, incidental or
consequential damages arising out of any use of or reliance on any content or materials contined herein.



CHARTER REALTY & DEVELOPMENT     
Information contained in this document has been reviewed and approved by Charter Realty and Development; however, errors sometimes occur.  Charter disclaims any
warranty of any kind, expressed or implied, as to any matter whatsoever relating to this service.  In no event shall Charter be liable for any indirect, special, incidental or
consequential damages arising out of any use of or reliance on any content or materials contined herein.

TJ MAXX PLAZA
200 MAIN STREET      WEST LEBANON, NH 03784


