TJ MAXX PLAZA

200 MAIN STREET WEST LEBANON, NH 03784

AVAILABLE 2,972sf



FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT:

DAN ZELSON 203.227.2922 dan@chartweb.com



ANCHORED BY







SUPERCUTS





PROPERTY INFORMATION

- GLA: 179,028sf

- Signalized Access

- Easy Access on/off of I-89 & I-91

- Super regional site

SPACE DETAILS

- Available 2,972sf

AREA DEMOGRAPHICS

2018 DEMOGRAPHICS	3 MILE	5 MILE	7 MILE
POPULATION	9,715	23,043	36,631
MEDIAN HH INC	\$63,052	\$65,902	\$79,264
AVERAGE HH INC	\$81,144	\$85,272	\$98,897



(603)-668-7000 www.nainorwoodgroup.com Info@nainorwoodgroup.com

TENANTS / AVAILABILITY

#	TENANT	Sq. Ft.
01	Kmart	106,038
02	Joann	15,573
03	Rent-A-Center	4,423
04	Newbury Comics	3,780
05	Pro Optical	3,100
06	BAM! Books-A-Million	8,160
07	SuperCuts	1,825
08	TJ Maxx	24,792
09	Available	2,972

Available

Lease Out

Occupied





CHARTER REALTY & DEVELOPMENT

Information contained in this document has been reviewed and approved by Charter Realty and Development; however, errors sometimes occur. Charter disclaims any warranty of any kind, expressed or implied, as to any matter whatsoever relating to this service. In no event shall Charter be liable for any indirect, special, incidental or consequential damages arising out of any use of or reliance on any content or materials contined herein.



TJ MAXX PLAZA 200 MAIN STREET WEST LEBANON, NH 03784





CHARTER REALTY & DEVELOPMENT

Information contained in this document has been reviewed and approved by Charter Realty and Development; however, errors sometimes occur. Charter disclaims any warranty of any kind, expressed or implied, as to any matter whatsoever relating to this service. In no event shall Charter be liable for any indirect, special, incidental or consequential damages arising out of any use of or reliance on any content or materials contined herein.







CHARTER REALTY & DEVELOPMENT

Information contained in this document has been reviewed and approved by Charter Realty and Development; however, errors sometimes occur. Charter disclaims any warranty of any kind, expressed or implied, as to any matter whatsoever relating to this service. In no event shall Charter be liable for any indirect, special, incidental or consequential damages arising out of any use of or reliance on any content or materials contined herein.

